
Alewife Brook Parkway Shopping Center
211 Alewife Brook Parkway, Cambridge, MA 02138

DESCRIPTION

SPACE FOR LEASE
PROPERTY SF AVAILABLE SF
47,004 SF 3,391 SF

Located at the Alewife Brook Parkway Rotary 
(intersection of Rte. 3/ Rte. 2/ Rte. 16)

Area retailers include: Whole Foods, Trader Joe’s, 
Starbucks, CVS, PetSmart, Panera Bread

Two building shopping center totalling 47,004 SF

1/2 mile from Alewife Station (MBTA Red Line, 
2,595 parking spacces, 7 bus lines)
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Space Available: 3,391 SFn

Over 1.6 million annual visitors at Alewife Brook 
Parkway Shopping Center *

n

*source: Placer.ai

21,998 average daily travelers on Alewife Brook 
Parkway

n

FOR MORE INFORMATION  
Adriana Major, Senior Leasing Representative  | amajor@linearretail.com  | Office 781.202.3555
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